Il Copper Cup

Bor, 1.3.2014
Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
1.3.2014 Results
Points: FINA 2010
Rank YB Time Pts
A - 1998 i stariji
1. CICIC, Milos 94  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.41 498
2. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 26.66 484
3. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.68 483
4. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupco 97 Beta 26.88 472
5. BEJATOVIK, Marko 98 Beta 27.98 419
6. MARTINOVSKI, Gjorgji 97 Beta 28.30 405
7. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.88 381
8. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97  p.k.Olimpija Bor 29.27 366
9. BOGDANSKI, Boris 97 Beta 2959 34
10. TADIC, Nemanja 95  PAKO OsSI Delfin 3194 281
11. PECELJ, Lazar 98 Rkg 3491 215
12. MILIKOVIC, Nemanja 97 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3946 149
B -1999
1. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 28.47 397
2. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2897 377
3. TOSEV, Stefan 99 Beta 29.06 374
4. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2949 358
5. ANASTASOV, Milos 99  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 36.93 182
6. ANDRIC, Miljan 99  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3758 173
7. STEVANOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Rkg 39.07 153
8. BESLAC, Lazar 99 Rkg 3931 151
9. ADAMOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Rkg 4177 125
10. ADAMOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Rkg 43.70 110
C - 2000
1. BOZHILOV, Petar 00 Omega-01 26.62 486
2. KRTINIC, Marko 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 2886 381
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3044 325
4. RISTOVIC, Luka 00 Rkg 33.14 252
5. PLESIC, Drako 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 33.25 249
6. LAKICEVIC, Filip 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 3494 215
7. STOSIC, Danilo 00  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.16 194
8. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 00 Rkg 38.18 164
9. PECELJ, Aleksa 00 Rkg 38.34 162
10. DJOGO, Marko 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 39.06 154
11. MILOSEVIC, Aleksandar 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 40.05 142
D - 2001
1. YANEV, Tanasis 01 Asteri 3204 279
2. IVKOVIC, Sava 01  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3411 231
3. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3445 224
4. MLADENOVIC, Nikola 01  p.k.Olimpija Bor 48.63 79
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Il Copper Cup
Bor, 1.3.2014

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle
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PETRUSIC, Dimitrije
VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko
IVANOV, Lyubomir
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Matija
DJOKIC, Milan

PESIC, Stevan
TODOROVSKI, Andrej
DRAMICANIN, Aleksa
JANKOVIC, Nikola
STOJICIC, Veliko

F - 2003

15.
16.
17.
18.

DJORJDEVIC, Matija
TESIC, Pavle
JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
PESIC, Bratislav
HRISTOV, Alexander
DIMOVSKI, Ivo-Jovan
DRAMICANIN, Janko
RADKOQV, Radoslav
STANCHEV, Daniel
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen
VUCKOV, Andrija
DELJANIN, Milos
RISTIC, Danilo
DJORDJE, Ciric
VELICKOVIC, Djordje
POZEGA, Ivan
ARSENIJEVIC, Lazar

G - 2004

17.

STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
KOIKOV, Denislav
LEKIC, llija

DIMITROV, Aleksandur
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
PEIKOV, Aleks
ZIVKOVIC, Nikola
KOSTIC, Darko
STEFANOVIC, Luka
STEVOVIC, Strahinja
PETRIC, Djordje
BOGDANOVIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Andrija
RADISIC, Stefan
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milos
STOJKOVIC, Nikola
JOVANOVIC, Marko
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Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Damini

p.k.Olimpija Bor

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Beta

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
p.k.Olimpija Bor

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Omega-01

Beta

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Damini

Damini

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Pk Td Bor

Pk Td Bor

Rkg

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
p.k.Olimpija Bor

p.k.Olimpija Bor

p.k.Olimpija Bor

Rkg

Beta

GD Sport

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Asteri

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Asteri

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

pk Leskovac - Leskovac

Pk Jagodina

Rkg

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Rkg

Rkg

Rkg

Pk Td Bor

31.76
32.23
32.83
34.76
35.53
36.89
37.38
37.90
37.92
45.38

33.87
34.24
34.36
34.97
35.95
37.31
37.37
40.30
45,01
46.21
46.44
47.32
54.16
54.70
55.73
57.57
59.35
1:02.50

34.72
35.43
35.71
38.28
38.69
40.91
41.80
42.20
44.88
46.62
46.85
46.86
47.35
47.67
47.72
47.72
52.98

286
274
259
218
204
182
175
168
168

98

236
228
226
214
197
176
175
140
100
93
91
86
57
56
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206
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163
158
134
125
122
101
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Il Copper Cup

Bor, 1.3.2014
Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, G - 2004
Rank YB Time Pts
18. ALIJEVSKI, Aleksa 04  p.k.Olimpija Bor 54.70 56
19. HRISTIC, Dusan 04  p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:02.36 37
20. TADIC, David 04  p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:15.60 21
G - 2005 i mladji

1. DJEKIC, Pavle 06  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 38.92 155
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.25 140
3. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 40.32 140
4. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Pk Jagodina 41.01 133
5. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Rkg 41.63 127
6. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 4223 121
7. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 4334 112
8. CARAPIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 46.54 91
9. UDIC, Andrija 07 Pk TdBor 48.67 79
10. JOVANOVIC, Milos 06 Pk TdBor 51.18 68
11. COVIC, Leo 06 Rkg 51.37 67
12. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 52.15 64
13. YRIEV ZAHARIEV, Nikola 05 Atomic 54.25 57
14. DJOKIC, Pavle 05  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 56.89 49
15. PETROVIC, Ilvan 05 Rkg 58.41 46
16. TOMIC, Pavle 06 Rkg 1:00.02 42
17. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:01.17 40
18. MITIC, Zeliko 06 Rkg 1:05.11 33
19. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Rkg 1:08.22 28
20. STEVANOVIC, Mihajlo 05 PkTdBor 1:08.53 28
21. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 07 Pk Jagodina 1:17.24 19
22. STANOJEVIC, Filip 06  p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:17.96 19
23. VIDOJEVIC, Stanko 08 Pk TdBor 1:18.85 18
24. MIHAJLOVIC, Vuk 06 Rkg 1:20.43 17
25. BOGDANOVIC, Bogdan 05 Pk Td Bor 1:24.10 15
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